
Account Code Trans Date Posting Date Origin Transaction Comment Debit Credit

31701-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E reallocate expenditures from SB9 State Match to SB9 Tax allocation; Temp Transaction Number T0066415 $0.00 $1,653.13
31703-4000-57332-0000-001047-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E reallocate expenditures from SB9 State Match to SB9 Tax allocation; Temp Transaction Number T0066415 $0.00 $1,653.13
31701-4000-57332-0000-001047-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E reallocate expenditures from SB9 State Match to SB9 Tax allocation; Temp Transaction Number T0066415 $1,653.13 $0.00
31703-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E reallocate expenditures from SB9 State Match to SB9 Tax allocation; Temp Transaction Number T0066415 $1,653.13 $0.00

24106-2100-52511-2000-001047-1214-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E Reallocate benefits from fund 24106 to 11000; Temp Transaction Number T0066416 $0.00 $1.59
11000-1000-52511-2000-001047-1412-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E Reallocate benefits from fund 24106 to 11000; Temp Transaction Number T0066416 $3.26 $0.00
24106-1000-52511-2000-001047-1412-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E Reallocate benefits from fund 24106 to 11000; Temp Transaction Number T0066416 $0.00 $3.26
11000-1000-52314-2000-001047-1412-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E Reallocate benefits from fund 24106 to 11000; Temp Transaction Number T0066416 $0.17 $0.00
11000-1000-52315-2000-001047-1412-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E Reallocate benefits from fund 24106 to 11000; Temp Transaction Number T0066416 $15.36 $0.00
24106-1000-52314-2000-001047-1412-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E Reallocate benefits from fund 24106 to 11000; Temp Transaction Number T0066416 $0.00 $0.17
24106-1000-52315-2000-001047-1412-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E Reallocate benefits from fund 24106 to 11000; Temp Transaction Number T0066416 $0.00 $15.36
11000-2100-52511-2000-001047-1214-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E Reallocate benefits from fund 24106 to 11000; Temp Transaction Number T0066416 $1.59 $0.00
24106-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E Reallocate benefits from fund 24106 to 11000; Temp Transaction Number T0066416 $20.38 $0.00
11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E Reallocate benefits from fund 24106 to 11000; Temp Transaction Number T0066416 $0.00 $20.38

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E Reallocate over expenditures from Lease 31200 to SEG 11000; Temp Transaction Number T0066419 $0.00 $0.04
31200-4000-54610-0000-001047-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E Reallocate over expenditures from Lease 31200 to SEG 11000; Temp Transaction Number T0066419 $0.00 $0.04
31200-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E Reallocate over expenditures from Lease 31200 to SEG 11000; Temp Transaction Number T0066419 $0.04 $0.00
11000-2600-54610-0000-001047-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/19/2021 J/E Reallocate over expenditures from Lease 31200 to SEG 11000; Temp Transaction Number T0066419 $0.04 $0.00

24154-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/28/2021 J/E Correct revenue account for Title II payment paid back to APS for unallowable expenditures on RFR as of 06-30-
20; Temp Transaction Number T0066503

$0.00 $6,548.10

24154-0000-41980-0000-001047-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/28/2021 J/E Correct revenue account for Title II payment paid back to APS for unallowable expenditures on RFR as of 06-30-
20; Temp Transaction Number T0066503

$6,548.10 $0.00

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/28/2021 J/E Correct JE# 50366. Check amount written to APS was reversed out of 24154, but expensed to 11000.  The 
expense for 11000 should not have occurred.; Temp Transaction Number T0066504

$6,548.10 $0.00

11000-1000-55915-1010-001047-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/28/2021 J/E Correct JE# 50366. Check amount written to APS was reversed out of 24154, but expensed to 11000.  The 
expense for 11000 should not have occurred.; Temp Transaction Number T0066504

$0.00 $6,548.10

31701-4000-54315-0000-001047-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/28/2021 J/E Correct Account codes for 3rd Quarter Report; Temp Transaction Number T0066505 $506.25 $0.00
31701-4000-55913-0000-001047-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/28/2021 J/E Correct Account codes for 3rd Quarter Report; Temp Transaction Number T0066505 $0.00 $506.25
11000-0000-41705-0000-001047-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/28/2021 J/E Correct Account codes for 3rd Quarter Report; Temp Transaction Number T0066505 $0.00 $40.00
11000-1000-51300-1000-001047-1411-00000 03/31/2021 04/28/2021 J/E Correct Account codes for 3rd Quarter Report; Temp Transaction Number T0066505 $0.00 $1,100.00
11000-0000-41703-0000-001047-0000-00000 03/31/2021 04/28/2021 J/E Correct Account codes for 3rd Quarter Report; Temp Transaction Number T0066505 $40.00 $0.00
11000-1000-51300-1010-001047-1411-00000 03/31/2021 04/28/2021 J/E Correct Account codes for 3rd Quarter Report; Temp Transaction Number T0066505 $1,100.00 $0.00

11000-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 04/14/2021 05/18/2021 J/E Analysis Fee April 2021; Temp Transaction Number T0066644 $0.00 $207.08
11000-2400-55915-0000-001047-0000-00000 04/14/2021 05/18/2021 J/E Analysis Fee April 2021; Temp Transaction Number T0066644 $207.08 $0.00

Transaction Number: 00051299

Transaction Number: 00051300

Transaction Number: 00051301

Transaction Number: 00051440

Public Academy for Performing Arts
[Cycle Name]: "FY2021", [Posted Status]: Equals Posted; , [Type]: Equals Actual; , [Origin]: Equals J/E; ; Created On: 5/20/2021 3:55:32 AM

Transaction Number: 00051212

Transaction Number: 00051213

Transaction Number: 00051216



31600-4000-55913-0000-001047-0000-00000 05/19/2021 05/19/2021 J/E Reallocate APS Expenditures from object code 57200 to 55913; Temp Transaction Number T0066737 $302,557.46 $0.00
31600-4000-57200-0000-001047-0000-00000 05/19/2021 05/19/2021 J/E Reallocate APS Expenditures from object code 57200 to 55913; Temp Transaction Number T0066737 $0.00 $302,557.46

31700-4000-57332-0000-001047-0000-00000 04/30/2021 05/20/2021 J/E Reallocate expenditures from fund 31700 to 31701.  Expenditures were over budget.; Temp Transaction Number 
T0066738

$0.00 $6,940.90

31701-4000-57332-0000-001047-0000-00000 04/30/2021 05/20/2021 J/E Reallocate expenditures from fund 31700 to 31701.  Expenditures were over budget.; Temp Transaction Number 
T0066738

$6,940.90 $0.00

31701-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 04/30/2021 05/20/2021 J/E Reallocate expenditures from fund 31700 to 31701.  Expenditures were over budget.; Temp Transaction Number 
T0066738

$0.00 $6,940.90

31700-0000-11012-0000-000000-0000-00000 04/30/2021 05/20/2021 J/E Reallocate expenditures from fund 31700 to 31701.  Expenditures were over budget.; Temp Transaction Number 
T0066738

$6,940.90 $0.00

Finance Meeting on May 25, 2021

Transaction Number: 00051533

Transaction Number: 00051534



PAPA
Bank Reconcilliation - State Funds

31-Mar-21

Ending Balance Per Bank Statement 969,820.28

Add:

0.00

Less:
2/10/2021 12876 Woodall, Ethan $50.00
4/14/2021 12948 Pixton EDU $99.00
4/20/2021 12955 Chavez, Melanie $400.00
4/20/2021 12963 Padilla, Leslye $400.00
4/27/2021 12968 APS Graphics/The Teacher's Toolbox $348.00
4/27/2021 12969 Bennett, Peter $33.99
4/27/2021 12972 Hudson, Su $249.99
4/27/2021 12973 Ingham, Lauren $68.81
4/27/2021 12974 Oriental Trading Company $57.97
4/27/2021 12975 Sam's Club $32.88
4/27/2021 12976 School Outfitters $157.00
4/27/2021 12977 Staples $561.24
4/27/2021 12978 Totally Promotional $77.50
4/30/2021 NM Retiree Healthcare Authority $5,844.07
4/30/2021 INGReliastar $1,189.50
4/30/2021 MG Trust Company $2,300.00
4/30/2021 13043 Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. $799.98
4/30/2021 13044 Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. $180.42
4/30/2021 ERB $47,698.49
4/30/2021 12979 ACES $481.31
4/30/2021 12980 Best Buy Business Advantage $6,815.00
4/30/2021 12981 Chavez, Melanie $44.00
4/30/2021 12982 Central Region Educational Cooperative $4,447.44
4/30/2021 12983 Educational Theatre Association $449.00
4/30/2021 12984 Hudson, Jeri Su $1,050.00
4/30/2021 12985 Medify Air, LLC $3,891.40
4/30/2021 12986 NM Gas Company $1,407.97
4/30/2021 12987 PNM $2,452.60
4/30/2021 12988 Shamrock Supply $385.00
4/30/2021 12989 Sweetwater $683.95
4/30/2021 12990 T-Mobile USA Inc. $320.00
4/30/2021 12991 Torrez, Carol $167.65
4/30/2021 12992 Hudson, Jeri Su $2,000.00

(85,144.16)

884,676.12

Ending Balance per G/L 884,676.12

Add:

Subtract:

0.00

Ending Balance for G/L 884,676.12

Difference - In Balance if $0.00 0.00

Prepared by:  Rhonda Cordova
                                          Signature

Reviewed and Approved by: 
                                          Signature



Description 11000 21000 23000 24106 24154
11012 - US Bank Cash Account  $611,935.87 $27,116.81 $165,751.04 ($49,991.24) ($15,193.44)
Subtotal of Account Type: Asset $611,935.87 $27,116.81 $165,751.04 ($49,991.24) ($15,193.44)
Subtotal of Account Group: Assets $611,935.87 $27,116.81 $165,751.04 ($49,991.24) ($15,193.44)
23011 - Accrued Salaries and Benefits  $162,900.80 $0.00 $0.00 $5,116.36 $311.74
23100 - Payroll Deductions and Withholdings  $193.53 $4.30 $0.00 $5.26 $0.73
23147 - Voluntary Deductions  $20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
23221 - Salaries & Wages  ($106,944.58) $0.00 $0.00 ($3,097.06) ($243.05)
23225 - Employment Insurance  ($34,866.80) $4.70 $0.00 ($758.51) $38.61
23226 - Unemployment Insurance  $583.98 $6.16 $0.00 $22.00 $2.50
23242 - State Income Taxes  $4,809.01 $35.62 $0.00 $131.88 $18.79
28041 - Compensated Absences – Long Term  ($133.29) $0.00 $0.00 ($3.00) $0.20
28247 - Voluntary Deductions  ($22,517.27) $0.00 $0.00 ($507.09) $30.76
Subtotal of Account Type: Liability $4,045.38 $50.78 $0.00 $909.84 $160.28
32300 - Unreserved Fund Balance  $198,579.73 $43,254.81 $136,941.05 ($54,299.24) ($9,239.81)
Net Increase/Decrease  $409,310.76 ($16,188.78) $28,809.99 $3,398.16 ($6,113.91)
Subtotal of Account Type: Fund 

 
$607,890.49 $27,066.03 $165,751.04 ($50,901.08) ($15,353.72)

Subtotal of Account Group: Liabilities/Fund $611,935.87 $27,116.81 $165,751.04 ($49,991.24) ($15,193.44)

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Balance Sheet Report
Cycle: FY2021; Fund Class: [All]; Fund Columns: [All Non-Zero Funds]; Account Expression: [All]; Balance Date: 04/30/2021; Detail: No; Created On: 5/20/2021 3:59:08 AM
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24301 24306 25152 26207 27107 27109 27130 29130 31200
($5,972.44) ($4,210.55) $38,036.05 $3,012.88 ($0.60) $9,850.40 $0.00 $7,485.30 ($111,220.83)
($5,972.44) ($4,210.55) $38,036.05 $3,012.88 ($0.60) $9,850.40 $0.00 $7,485.30 ($111,220.83)
($5,972.44) ($4,210.55) $38,036.05 $3,012.88 ($0.60) $9,850.40 $0.00 $7,485.30 ($111,220.83)

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$33.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$10.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$61.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$20.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$129.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $52,779.61 $2,767.13 ($0.60) $23,370.90 ($500.00) $5,735.30 ($79,492.14)
($6,101.52) ($4,210.55) ($14,743.56) $245.75 $0.00 ($13,520.50) $500.00 $1,750.00 ($31,728.69)
($6,101.52) ($4,210.55) $38,036.05 $3,012.88 ($0.60) $9,850.40 $0.00 $7,485.30 ($111,220.83)
($5,972.44) ($4,210.55) $38,036.05 $3,012.88 ($0.60) $9,850.40 $0.00 $7,485.30 ($111,220.83)
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31600 31700 31701 31703 Total
$58,784.04 $79.95 $149,212.88 $0.00 $884,676.12
$58,784.04 $79.95 $149,212.88 $0.00 $884,676.12
$58,784.04 $79.95 $149,212.88 $0.00 $884,676.12

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $168,328.90
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $206.40
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($110,284.69)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($35,548.38)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $625.36
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,056.92
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($136.09)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 ($22,973.06)
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,295.36

$161,858.35 ($6,767.00) $205,928.03 $10,758.00 $691,674.12
($103,074.31) $6,846.95 ($56,715.15) ($10,758.00) $187,706.64

$58,784.04 $79.95 $149,212.88 $0.00 $879,380.76
$58,784.04 $79.95 $149,212.88 $0.00 $884,676.12
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Bank
US Bank

Date Number Type Payee/From Status Deposit Withdrawal Balance
4/1/2021 AP Warrant APS Non-Void $2,942.75 $1,120,638.58
4/1/2021 Beginning Balance $1,123,581.33
4/1/2021 12917 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems Non-Void $107.88 $1,120,530.70
4/1/2021 12918 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $481.31 $1,120,049.39
4/1/2021 12919 AP Warrant CNM Non-Void $147.23 $1,119,902.16
4/1/2021 12921 AP Warrant Lowe's Non-Void $119.82 $1,119,782.34
4/1/2021 12922 AP Warrant NM ASBO Non-Void $300.00 $1,119,482.34
4/1/2021 12923 AP Warrant NM Gas Company Non-Void $1,783.17 $1,117,699.17
4/1/2021 12924 AP Warrant Oriental Trading Company Non-Void $239.99 $1,117,459.18
4/1/2021 12925 AP Warrant PNM Non-Void $2,004.45 $1,115,454.73
4/1/2021 12926 AP Warrant Sam's Club Non-Void $120.54 $1,115,334.19
4/1/2021 12927 AP Warrant School Outfitters Non-Void $2,531.12 $1,112,803.07
4/1/2021 12928 AP Warrant Southwest Copy Systems Non-Void $576.94 $1,112,226.13
4/1/2021 12929 AP Warrant T-Mobile USA Inc. Non-Void $320.00 $1,111,906.13
4/2/2021 6755 Cash Receipt Youth Chat Grant Non-Void $2,800.00 $1,114,706.13
4/5/2021 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $21,120.53 $1,093,585.60
4/5/2021 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $62,112.91 $1,031,472.69
4/5/2021 12930 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $9,667.41 $1,021,805.28
4/6/2021 12931 AP Warrant APS Board of Education Non-Void $27,805.42 $993,999.86
4/6/2021 12932 AP Warrant CES Non-Void $779.45 $993,220.41
4/6/2021 12933 AP Warrant CNM Non-Void $2,229.25 $990,991.16
4/6/2021 12934 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $126.02 $990,865.14
4/8/2021 12935 AP Warrant Matthews Fox, P.C. Non-Void $1,599.45 $989,265.69
4/8/2021 12936 AP Warrant Medify Air, LLC Non-Void $3,960.60 $985,305.09
4/8/2021 12937 AP Warrant Shamrock Supply Non-Void $78.05 $985,227.04
4/8/2021 12938 AP Warrant Torrez, Ed Non-Void $308.51 $984,918.53
4/8/2021 12939 AP Warrant Waste Management Non-Void $216.51 $984,702.02
4/9/2021 6744 Cash Receipt APS Non-Void $23,948.20 $1,008,650.22

4/12/2021 6750 Cash Receipt APS April 2021 Non-Void $281,085.56 $1,289,735.78
4/14/2021 00051440 Journal Entry Analysis Fee April 2021; Temp Transaction 

Number T0066644
Non-Void $207.08 $1,289,528.70

4/14/2021 12940 AP Warrant Apple Inc. Non-Void $60,702.95 $1,228,825.75
4/14/2021 12941 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $2,696.88 $1,226,128.87
4/14/2021 12942 AP Warrant Danfelser, Jackie Non-Void $114.96 $1,226,013.91
4/14/2021 12943 AP Warrant J.W. Pepper Non-Void $839.04 $1,225,174.87
4/14/2021 12944 AP Warrant Labatt Food Service Non-Void $2,291.50 $1,222,883.37

Public Academy for Performing Arts
Bank Account Register Activity Report
Bank: [All]; Bank Account: [All]; Begin Date: 04/01/2021; End Date: 04/30/2021; Status: Non-Void; Created On: 5/20/2021 4:02:44 AM
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4/14/2021 12945 AP Warrant Musicality Non-Void $360.00 $1,222,523.37
4/14/2021 12946 AP Warrant Shamrock Supply Non-Void $168.30 $1,222,355.07
4/14/2021 12947 AP Warrant Staples Non-Void $159.08 $1,222,195.99
4/14/2021 12948 AP Warrant Pixton EDU Non-Void $99.00 $1,222,096.99
4/15/2021 12949 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $447.59 $1,221,649.40
4/17/2021 12952 AP Warrant Ramirez, Antoinette Non-Void $100.00 $1,221,549.40
4/17/2021 12953 AP Warrant Salazar, Lisa Non-Void $350.00 $1,221,199.40
4/20/2021 Payroll Liability Check US bank Non-Void $61,247.08 $1,159,952.32
4/20/2021 12954 AP Warrant Candelaria, Debbie Non-Void $300.00 $1,159,652.32
4/20/2021 12955 AP Warrant Chavez, Melanie Non-Void $400.00 $1,159,252.32
4/20/2021 12956 AP Warrant Danfelser, Jackie Non-Void $400.00 $1,158,852.32
4/20/2021 12957 AP Warrant Gronewald, Patricia Non-Void $200.00 $1,158,652.32
4/20/2021 12958 AP Warrant Lavis, Stella Non-Void $400.00 $1,158,252.32
4/20/2021 12959 AP Warrant Lopez, Tamara Non-Void $400.00 $1,157,852.32
4/20/2021 12960 AP Warrant Lozano Tello, Ramon Non-Void $400.00 $1,157,452.32
4/20/2021 12961 AP Warrant Mickey, Jaclyn Non-Void $400.00 $1,157,052.32
4/20/2021 12962 AP Warrant Padilla, Antonio Non-Void $400.00 $1,156,652.32
4/20/2021 12963 AP Warrant Padilla, Leslye Non-Void $400.00 $1,156,252.32
4/20/2021 12964 AP Warrant Padilla, Procopio Non-Void $400.00 $1,155,852.32
4/20/2021 12965 AP Warrant Power, Michael Non-Void $400.00 $1,155,452.32
4/20/2021 6752 Cash Receipt HB33/SB9 Non-Void $10,252.57 $1,165,704.89
4/21/2021 Payroll Liability Check IRS Non-Void $20,734.61 $1,144,970.28
4/22/2021 AP Warrant Time Clock Wizard Non-Void $9.97 $1,144,960.31
4/22/2021 12966 AP Warrant Amazon.com Non-Void $4,326.91 $1,140,633.40
4/23/2021 6751 Cash Receipt USDA March 2021 Non-Void $2,786.40 $1,143,419.80
4/26/2021 6753 Cash Receipt United Way Non-Void $15.24 $1,143,435.04
4/27/2021 AP Warrant APS Non-Void $6,961.26 $1,136,473.78
4/27/2021 12967 AP Warrant ABCWUA Non-Void $3,595.79 $1,132,877.99
4/27/2021 12968 AP Warrant APS Graphics/The Teacher's Toolbox Non-Void $348.00 $1,132,529.99
4/27/2021 12971 AP Warrant Rhonda Cordova Non-Void $2,696.88 $1,129,833.11
4/27/2021 12972 AP Warrant Hudson, Su Non-Void $249.99 $1,129,583.12
4/27/2021 12973 AP Warrant Ingham, Lauren Non-Void $68.81 $1,129,514.31
4/27/2021 12974 AP Warrant Oriental Trading Company Non-Void $57.97 $1,129,456.34
4/27/2021 12975 AP Warrant Sam's Club Non-Void $32.88 $1,129,423.46
4/27/2021 12976 AP Warrant School Outfitters Non-Void $157.00 $1,129,266.46
4/27/2021 12977 AP Warrant Staples Non-Void $561.24 $1,128,705.22
4/27/2021 12978 AP Warrant Totally Promotional Non-Void $77.50 $1,128,627.72
4/29/2021 6749 Cash Receipt HSSC/HB33/SB9 Non-Void $294.59 $1,128,922.31
4/30/2021 Payroll Liability Check ERB Non-Void $47,698.49 $1,081,223.82
4/30/2021 Payroll Liability Check INGReliastar Non-Void $1,189.50 $1,080,034.32
4/30/2021 Payroll Liability Check MG Trust Company Non-Void $2,300.00 $1,077,734.32
4/30/2021 Payroll Liability Check NM Retiree Healthcare Authority Non-Void $5,844.07 $1,071,890.25
4/30/2021 12979 AP Warrant ACES Non-Void $481.31 $1,071,408.94
4/30/2021 12980 AP Warrant Best Buy Business Advantage Non-Void $6,815.00 $1,064,593.94
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4/30/2021 12981 AP Warrant Chavez, Melanie Non-Void $44.00 $1,064,549.94
4/30/2021 12982 AP Warrant Central Region Educational Cooperative Non-Void $4,447.44 $1,060,102.50
4/30/2021 12983 AP Warrant Educational Theatre Association Non-Void $449.00 $1,059,653.50
4/30/2021 12984 AP Warrant Hudson, Jeri Su Non-Void $1,050.00 $1,058,603.50
4/30/2021 12985 AP Warrant Medify Air, LLC Non-Void $3,891.40 $1,054,712.10
4/30/2021 12986 AP Warrant NM Gas Company Non-Void $1,407.97 $1,053,304.13
4/30/2021 12987 AP Warrant PNM Non-Void $2,452.60 $1,050,851.53
4/30/2021 12988 AP Warrant Shamrock Supply Non-Void $385.00 $1,050,466.53
4/30/2021 12989 AP Warrant Sweetwater Non-Void $683.95 $1,049,782.58
4/30/2021 12990 AP Warrant T-Mobile USA Inc. Non-Void $320.00 $1,049,462.58
4/30/2021 12991 AP Warrant Torrez, Carol Non-Void $167.65 $1,049,294.93
4/30/2021 12992 AP Warrant Hudson, Jeri Su Non-Void $2,000.00 $1,047,294.93
4/30/2021 13043 Payroll Liability Check Allstate American Heritage Life Ins. Co. Non-Void $799.98 $1,046,494.95
4/30/2021 13044 Payroll Liability Check Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc. Non-Void $180.42 $1,046,314.53
4/30/2021 6748 Cash Receipt HSSC Non-Void $26.00 $1,046,340.53
4/30/2021 6754 Cash Receipt Interest April 2021 Non-Void $4.33 $1,046,344.86
